Salaries                                                                     $18,000.00 

TOTAL                                 $18,000.00 
County and Contractor agree that under no circumstances shall the total compensation paid to Contractor 
under this Agreement exceed EIGHTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($18,000.00).  This reimbursement 
shall be the sole compensation rendered to Contractor hereunder. 

3.2 Invoicing and Billing.  Contractor agrees that billings and payments under this Contract shall be 
processed in accordance with established budgeting, purchasing and accounting procedures of Sedgwick